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Garde Wesslau Roadsport C - Kval

Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Roadsport C

Pos

Nbr

Name

Falkenberg Classic 2015

FMK

Car
City / Club

Laps

11 - 13 September 2015
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

Gap 2ndtime

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

62

89

68

64

82

73

77

94

80

96

81

55

98

97

90

76

78

75

Christer Gellerstedt (SWE)

Erik Blixt (SWE)

Alexander Mullaart (SWE)

Thomas Thorén (SWE)

Anders Traff (SWE)

Niklas Kristiansson (SWE)

Johan Hedstrém (SWE)

Dan Pettersson Berg (SWE)

Biorn Niklasson (SWE)

Oskar Jakobsson (SWE)

UIf Andersson (SWE)

Jan-Eric Lindaren (SWE)

Dennis Kullman (SWE)

Jimmy Visshed (SWE)

Christoffer Waern (SWE)

Andreas Eckemark (SWE)

Thomas Pihl (SWE)

Olle Olsson (SWE)

Mazda MX-5
Saffle

Saffle MC

Mazda MX-5
Kumla

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5
Malmo

MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Goteborg
Sportvagnsklubben Goteborg
Mazda MX-5
Enkoping

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5
Vessigebro

FMK

Mazda MX-5
Linkoping

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5
Halmstad

Orc

Mazda MX-5
Satila
Kungsbacka MA
Mazda MX-5
Blentarp

MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Ugglarp
Falkenbergs MK
Mazda MX-5
Kullavik

MéIndals MK
Mazda MX-5
Halmstad

MSCC

Mazda MX-5
Goteborg

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5
Frillesas
Sportvagnsklubben Géteborg
Mazda MX-5
Vasteras

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5
Nodinge

SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Limhamn

MX-5 Racingclub

10

16

12

15

15

10

15

15

15

13

13

15

15

14

15

15

15

14

51.397

51.605

52.412

52.628

52.847

52.963

53.012

53.514

53.798

53.872

53.913

54.063

54.087

54.149

54.166

54.509

54.790

54.943

15

12

10

11

12

13

10

15

15

0.208

1.015

1.231

1.450

1.566

1.615

2.117

2.401

2.475

2.516

2.666

2.690

2.752

2.769

3.112

3.393

3.546

51.784

51.814

52.447

52.763

53.123

53.070

53.179

53.973

53.865

54.107

54.004

54.109

54.293

54.236

54.296

54.571

54.826

54.963

Fastest time : 51.397 inlap 9 by nbr. 62 : Christer Gellerstedt (Mazda MX-5)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed :

Tavlingsledare

Domare

Patrik Ivarsson

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




% Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Falkenberg Classic 2015
FMK

Garde Wesslau Roadsport C - Kval 11 - 13 September 2015
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

19 91 Conny Lundell (SWE) Mazda MX-5 13 55.095 7 3.698 55.136
Falkenberg
FMK

20 65 UIf Warnberg (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 55.332 5 3.935 55.810
Nossebro
SVKG

21 74 Hans Nordstrom (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 55.499 15 4.102  56.257
Jonsered
MX-5 Racing Club

22 63 Thomas Sorquist (SWE) Mazda MX-5 12 55.669 8 4.272  56.087
Goteborg
Svkg

23 95 Peter Alzen Porsche 944 14 55.721 12 4.324  55.773
Gnosjo
ARC

24 84 Nils-Erik Persson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 56.114 10 4.717 56.196
Hassleholm
Hassleholm MK

25 79 Mattias Palsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 12 56.129 11 4.732  56.142
Vessigebro
FMK

26 83 Bertil Thorsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 56.379 10 4.982  56.564
Garsnas
MSCC

27 50 Ola Flodin (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 57.319 13 5.922  57.527
Strandbaden
MX-5 Racing Clubb

Fastest time : 51.397 inlap 9 by nbr. 62 : Christer Gellerstedt (Mazda MX-5) Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Time Printed :
Tavlingsledare Domare Timekeeper

Patrik Ivarsson Reine Eriksson Alex Moller
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